
 608 
B

B

617

 2
28

 

 635 

 100 

 720 

D

E

SECTION B-B

DETAIL D
SCALE 1 : 2

3

4

5

2

DETAIL E
SCALE 1 : 2

9

8

10
NOTE:

Parts 9,8 and 10 
added seperatly.

Used to attach spacer to
YRC1000 cabinet.

No. Qty. Change description Date Impl. App.

Pos.no. QTY. Title Vendor Article number
Drawing number

Description
Remark

10 4 Screw - MLC6S 6002928 M10x30 8.8 FZB

9 4 Nut - M6M 6021017 M10 8.8 FZB

8 8 Washer Nord-lock 6029411 NL10SP 10,7x21x2,5

7 2 Wheel Hjulex 6072014 Ø100x35 K1 PU 150Kg

6 2 Wheel Hjulex 6072013 Ø100x35 K1 PU 150Kg Brake

5 4 Washer 6028006 M12 (härdad)

4 4 Washer - TBRB 6025004 M12

3 4 Nut - M6M 6021018 M12 8.8 FZB

2 4 Screw - MC6S 6002091 M12x45 12.9 Obeh

1 1 Cabinet plate 146977-100 YRC1000

De
nn

a 
rit

ni
ng

 ä
r Y

AS
KA

W
A 

NO
RD

IC
 A

Bs
 e

ge
nd

om
oc

h 
sk

yd
da

d 
en

lig
t g

äl
la

nd
e 

la
g 

sa
m

t f
år

 e
j u

ta
n 

vå
rt

m
ed

gi
va

nd
e 

ko
pi

er
as

, d
el

gi
va

s 
an

na
n 

el
le

r
ob

eh
ör

ig
en

 a
nv

än
da

s.

Th
es

e 
do

cu
m

en
ts

 m
us

t n
ot

 b
e 

co
pi

ed
 w

ith
ou

t Y
AS

KA
W

A 
NO

RD
IC

 A
Bs

w
rit

te
n 

pe
rm

is
si

on
 a

nd
 c

on
te

nt
s 

th
er

eo
f m

us
t n

ot
 b

e 
im

pa
rte

d 
to

a 
th

ird
 p

ar
ty

 n
or

 b
e 

us
ed

 fo
r a

ny
 u

na
ut

ho
riz

ed
 p

ur
po

se
.

C
on

tra
ve

nt
io

n 
w

ill
 b

e 
pr

os
ec

ut
ed

.
Y

A
S

K
A

W
A

 N
O

R
D

IC
 A

B

SOLIDWORKS

YRC1000

2017-10-31FAS
2017-10-31MM

A3

Spacer cabinet with wheel

1:8

2017-10-31FAS

137802-104
1 / 1Sheet DateAppr.

State Revision

DateDraft

Drawing numberReplaced
by

Replaces

Scale

DateDesign

Project number

Project

Parent
PartNo

Parent
Name

Customer

Hole c-c > Ø 10 ± 0,5
Hole c-c < Ø 10 ± 0,3

General tolerances
Dim. SS-ISO 2768-1 m
Weld. SS-ISO 5817
Hole H14

Where nothing
else is indicatedSmoothness

Weight:24.9 


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View4
	Section View B-B
	Detail View D (1 : 2)
	Detail View E (1 : 2)


